Laplace Transform Table
Time Domain (t) Laplace Domain (s)
Laplace Transform (should be Heavyside Transform)
Complex exponential
Basis functions
How to handle general linear differential equations
   with arbitrary inputs (e.g. signals)?
Change d/dt ! s (Heavyside)

1
Laplace Transform ! Fourier Transform
1st order example
Quantum Physics:
Momentum relates to
Fourier Transform of
position
Phase
Transform: reversible
=
Q = 1.35
τ = 0.037ms
1/s2
(-40dB/dec) 2nd-Order
Low-Pass
Q = 1.35
τ = 0.037ms
2nd-Order
Band-Pass 1/s
(-20dB/dec)
s
(20dB/dec)
=
Q = 1.35
τ = 0.037ms
2nd-Order
High-Pass
s2
(40dB/dec)
Integrator:
Input resistance = R
GND
Inductor:
LPF HPF
LPF HPF
R1C1  > R2C2
R1 = 10kΩ
R2 = 100kΩ
C2 = 10pF
C1 = 1nF
τ2 = 1µs
τ1 = 10µs
10
(f1 = 16kHz)
(f2 = 160kHz)
LPF HPF
LPF HPF
L1/R1 > L2/R2
R1 = 10kΩ
R2 = 100kΩ
L2 = 0.1H
L1 = 0.1H
τ2 = L1/R1 = 10µs
(f1 = 16kHz)
(f1 = 160kHz)
LPF HPF
τ1 = L2/R2 = 1µs
10
R1 = 10kΩ
R2 = 20kΩ
L = 1mH
C = 1nF
τ2 = LC, τ = 1µs  = 1kΩ
1